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 Day  Date   Opponent   Location  Time 

Thu-Sat Nov 4-6  SJCC Tip-Off Tourney San Jose  TBA 
   (MPC, Merced, San Joaquin Delta, Lassen, SJCC) 

Wed  Nov 10   Foothill College  Los Altos Hills 6:00 pm 
Fri  Nov 12   Chabot College  Monterey  3:00 pm 
Fri  Nov 19   Lemoore College  Monterey  5:00 pm 
Tues  Nov 23   Ohlone College  Fremont  3:00 pm 
Thurs-Sat Dec 2-4  Monterey Bay Classic  Monterey  5:00 pm 

 (MPC, Cypress, Irvine Valley, DVC, Feather River, Hartnell, Foothill, Santa Barbara) 
 Fri-Sat  Dec 10-11  Modesto College Tourney Modesto 5:00pm/3:00pm 
   (MPC, Lassen, West Hills, Modesto) 

Wed  Dec 15   Porterville College  Monterey  5:00 pm  
Wed  Dec 29   Contra Costa College  Richmond  6:00 pm  
Fri  Dec 31   College of the Redwoods Monterey  1:00 pm 
Wed  Jan 5   *Gavilan College  Gilroy    7:00 pm (DH) 

 Fri  Jan 7   *Hartnell College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Jan 12   *San Jose City College San Jose  7:00 pm (DH)  
 Fri  Jan 14   *BYE   
 Wed  Jan 19   *West Valley College  Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri   Jan 21   *Cabrillo College  Aptos   7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Jan 26   *De Anza College  Monterey  5:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Jan 28   *Gavilan College  Monterey  5:00 pm   
 Wed   Feb 2   *Hartnell College  Salinas   7:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Feb 4   *San Jose City College Monterey  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Feb 9   *BYE 
 Fri  Feb 11   *West Valley College  Saratoga  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Feb 16   *Cabrillo College  Monterey  5:00 pm (DH) 
 Fri  Feb 18   *De Anza College  Cupertino  7:00 pm (DH) 
 Wed  Feb 23   1st Round Regional Playoffs  TBA   TBA 
 Fri-Sat  Feb 25-26  Regional Quarterfinals TBA   TBA 
 Fri  Mar 4   Sweet Sixteen   TBA   TBA 
 Fri-Sun Mar 11-13  Elite Eight (NorCal)  TBA   TBA 
 Fri  Mar 11   Sophomore Showcase  TBA   TBA 
 
 HEAD COACH:    Blake Spiering   cspiering@mpc.edu 831-645-1385 
 ASSIST COACH:    Michael Villagrana, Daniel Eoff, Adisa Vaughn  831-646-1385 
 PRESIDENT:    David Martin     831-646-4000 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:   Wendy Bates     831-646-4221 
 DVISION OFFICE MANAGER:  Amber Mettler     831-646-4220 
 ATHLETIC TRAINER:   Lucy Scattini      831-646-4227 
 EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST:   Renee D’Acquisto      831-646-4228 
 COLORS:    Maroon and White 
 MASCOT:    Lobos       
 WEBSITE:    www.mpc.edu 

*   Denotes League Game 


